

FIR No. 213/2017
PS: Crime Branch
State Vs. Hargovind Singh etc.

09.09.2019

Ld. PO has been retired vide order no. f.6/12/08-Judl./Suptlaw/1489 dated 14.08.2019 w.e.f. 31.08.2019(A/N).

Present: Mr. Parvesh Ranga, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Both accused persons are produced from J/c.

PW ASI Jai Singh present in person.

Put up on 09.10.2019 for the purpose already fixed.

(SANJEEV SADANA)
Reader/09.09.2019